
CBSE AFF NO.- 3330071 

CLASS 

Bal Vatika 

Bal Vatika-ll 

Bal Vatika-ill 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 

10th 

11th 

12th 

MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PRATAPPUR ROAD, SAKALO, AMBIKAPUR C.G. 

TEACHER'S NAME 

Madhuri Singh 

Sarita Patel 

Sudha Singh 

PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS 

Kiran Vishwakarma 

Soni Jha 

Archana Tiwari 

Sakshi Singh 

Sumant Pathak 

Yashwanti Tiwari 

Smriti Vishwakarma 

Sanjeev Kumar Sinha 

Jyoti Wadhwa 

Ram Niwas Ojha 

Law Kumar Tiwari 

Ved Prakash Gupta 

PARENTS NAME 

Santosh Toppo 

|Jitendra Keshri 

Suresh Toppo 

Ritesh Pathak 

Bhoopendra Sharma 

Ritesh Soni 

Manoj Bhagat 

Sapan Mandal 

Anoop Kumar Singh 

Jai Prakash Gupta 

Anjana Singh 

Tribiyas Kujur 

Satish Mishra 

Ratan Biswas 

Sagar Lakra 

CONTACT NO. 

Hemehdra t Mishra 
/erincioal 

MMAebarur 

School No. - 15149 

934083259 

8435658599 

831900504 

8319353061 

7000468598 

7974256445 

9340556651 

9754674931 

9981846773 

7903926416 

9926153771 

9977156178 

9826123083 

9977961698 

6266960637 

Maharishi Vidya Mandir 
Sr. Sec. School, Ambikapur 
AfNo.-3330071, Sch. Code- 15149 
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