## MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PRATAPPUR ROAD, SAKALO, AMBIKAPUR C.G.

PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

CLASS	TEACHER'S NAME	PARENTS NAME	CONTACT NO.
Bal Vatika-I	Madhuri Singh	Santosh Toppo	934083259
Bal Vatika-II	Sarita Patel	Jitendra Keshri	8435658599
Bal Vatika-III	Sudha Singh	Suresh Toppo	831900504
1st	Kiran Vishwakarma	Ritesh Pathak	8319353061
2nd	Soni Jha	Bhoopendra Sharma	7000468598
3rd	Archana Tiwari	Ritesh Soni	7974256445
4th	Sakshi Singh	Manoj Bhagat	9340556651
5th	Sumant Pathak	Sapan Mandal	9754674931
6th	Yashwanti Tiwari	Anoop Kumar Singh	9981846773
7th	Smriti Vishwakarma	Jai Prakash Gupta	7903926416
8th	Sanjeev Kumar Sinha	Anjana Singh	9926153771
9th	Jyoti Wadhwa	Tribiyas Kujur	9977156178
10th	Ram Niwas Ojha	Satish Mishra	9826123083
11th	Law Kumar Tiwari	Ratan Biswas	9977961698
12th	Ved Prakash Gupta	Sagar Lakra	6266960637

Hemendra Mishra
Principal
MVM Ambikapur

Maharishi Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School, Ambikapur Aff.No.-3330071,Sch.Code- 15149